
 

Target 1st Car

S.S. Liaison Total Time Due

All cars must be in Ceremonial Start Parc Exposé by 17:30

Ceremonial Start (Miller Plaza, Chattanooga) 18:30

          

Friday Totals

V4 US24 imperial

Friday June 14th (Ceremonial Start)

T.C. Location
Distances (mi)

Tennessee Rally USA 2024
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Tennessee Rally USA 2024

Target 1st Car

S.S. Liaison Total Time Due

 0 Start of Rally (Rally Campus Benton) 6:40

Refuel All (Polk County High) (0.04) (0.04)

RZ-1 To next Refuel Zone 26.35 58.44 84.79

 1 Sawmill Road south 19.71 19.71 0:45 7:25

SS 1 Sawmill Road 1 5.25 7:28

 2 Indian Creek west 2.25 7.50 0:20 7:48

SS 2 Indian Creek 1 11.05 7:51

 3 Peavine Sheeds Creek west 6.77 17.82 0:50 8:41

SS 3 Peavine Sheeds Creek 1 10.05 8:44

 3A Regroup IN (Polk County High School) 29.75 39.80 1:15 9:59

 3B Regroup OUT - Service A IN 0:15 10:14

SP-A Service (26.35) (58.48) (84.83) 0:30

 3C Service A OUT 10:44

Refuel All (Polk County High) (0.04) (0.04)

RZ-2 To next Refuel Zone 26.35 58.44 84.79

 4 Sawmill Road south 19.71 19.71 0:45 11:29

SS 4 Sawmill Road 2 5.25 11:32

 5 Indian Creek west 2.25 7.50 0:20 11:52

SS 5 Indian Creek 2 11.05 11:55

 6 Peavine Sheeds Creek west 6.77 17.82 0:50 12:45

SS 6 Peavine Sheeds Creek 2 10.05 12:48

 6A Regroup IN (Polk County High School) 29.75 39.80 1:15 14:03

 6B Regroup OUT - Service B IN 0:15 14:18

SP-B Service (26.35) (58.48) (84.83) 0:30

 6C Service B OUT 14:48

Refuel All (Polk County High) (0.04) (0.04)

RZ-3 To next Refuel Zone 24.66 56.79 81.45

 7 Starr Mountain north 21.81 21.81 0:50 15:38

SS 7 Starr Mountain 1 12.33 15:41

 8 Starr Mountain north 2 17.34 29.67 0:55 16:36

SS 8 Starr Mountain 2 12.33 16:39

 8A End of Rally (early check-in allowed) 17.68 30.01 0:55 17:34

Finish Podium (Chattanooga Choo Choo) (48.62) (48.62) 21:00

Saturday Totals 77.36 173.79 251.15

V4 US24 imperial

DAY S.S. Liaison Total %

Saturday June 15th 77.36 173.79 251.15 31%

Total (mi) 77.36 173.79 251.15 31%
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